
2024-2025 OCSAA Athletic Directors:  21 Schools 

  

AAS - Ecole de L'Anse-au-Sable  Michael Stewart michael_stewart@csf.bc.ca 
Sebastien Hachey sebastien_hachey@csf.bc.ca     

 Sylvie Forget  sylvie_forget@csf.bc.ca 
 
ABH - Aberdeen Hall Preparatory  John Gareau  john.gareau@aberdeenhall.com    

BAL- Balsam School   Erin Hussey  principal@thebalsamschool.ca 

CFMS – Canyon Falls Middle  Trevor Taylor  trevor.taylor@sd23.bc.ca   

CNB - Constable Neil Bruce Middle Derek Worrall  derek.worrall@sd23.bc.ca    

DRK - Dr. Knox Middle  Tanner Kozak  tanner.kozak@sd23.bc.ca  
 
FLEX AC.-Flex Academy  Justin Giesbrecht justin.giesbrecht@flex.academy 

GESS - George Elliot Secondary Tim Frechette  tim.frechette@sd23.bc.ca 

GMS - Glenrosa Middle  Shane Sommerfeld      shane.sommerfeld@sd23.bc.ca   

HMS – Hank S Grenda Middle Josh Dorf  josh.dorf@sd23.bc.ca 

IHC – Immaculata   Paul Freire  pfreire@cisnd.ca     
 
KCS Sr - Kelowna Christian   Elijah Francis  Elijah.francis@kcschool.ca 
 
KCS Middle-Kelowna Christian Jennifer Hanenburg Jennifer.haneburg@kcschool.ca 
       
KLO - KLO Middle   Garth Dupre  garth.dupre@sd23.bc.ca  

KSS - Kelowna Secondary School  Arnar Bernhardsson arnar.bernhardsson@sd23.bc.ca      

MBSS - Mt. Boucherie Secondary Jason Hudson  Jason.Hudson@sd23.bc.ca   

OKM – Okanagan Mission Secondary  Rob Steciuk  rob.steciuk@sd23.bc.ca   

RMS - Rutland Middle   Shannon Ward Shannon.wardl@sd23.bc.ca   

RSS - Rutland Secondary School Lindsay Robb  Lindsay.robb@sd23.bc.ca   

SMS - Springvalley Middle  Jay Prodger  jay.prodger@sd23.bc.ca   

STJ - St. Joseph's Elementry  Kelly Beetlestone kbeetlestone@cisnd.ca  
  

 


